10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

All the Best

12 Step Program (To Quit You Babe)
Deep Deep Feeling

Small Town Saturday Night
Sure Love

Five O'Clock World

Hold Me

Driftin' Way of Life

Is Anybody Going To San Antone
Kiss An Angel Good Mornin'
Kaw-Liga

Does My Ring Hurt Your Finger
| Don't Wanna Lose You Baby
Distant Shores

Willow Weep For Me

World Without Love

God Only Knows (Stereo Backing Track)
Te-e-e-e-ex-as

Two Step Side Step

From Kris With Love

St Louis Blues (Part Two)

| Say Tomato

Fraulein

Dear Old Halifax

My Flying Saucer

All That's Left

It's Too Late

Lucky

Sweet Bird

Shadows & Doubts

Good Souls

Time
2:45
3:29
3:17
8:26
2:56
3:28
3:03
4:01
3:26
3:27
2:03
3:10
2:24
2:54
2:47
2:34
2:38
3:07
2:35
2:12
2:40
5:55
4:28
2:53
3:08
1:46
4:09
3:49
3:32
4:12
6:01

7:35
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48 songs, 2.9 hours, 902.7 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

The Impossible Bird

McCartney IlI

The Hits

The Hits

The Hits

Billboard Top Country Hits 1988
Driftin' Way of Life (69)

Carousel One

Country Music: A Film By Ken Burns - Th...
Golden Age of Country Volume 3: Crazy...

Golden Age of Country Volume 4: Honk...

British Pop Vol. 3
British Pop Vol. 3

British Pop: Vol V

The Songs Lennon & McCartney Gave A...

The Pet Sounds Sessions [Disc 2]
Sings Murry Wilson

Sings Murry Wilson

Sings Murry Wilson

Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 9

Call Of My Harp

Golden Age of Country Volume 2: Hard-...

Songs Of The Coal Mines

Must | Paint You a Picture? The Essential...

Little Lost Cause

Swim Away

Hissing Of Summer Lawns Studio Album...

Good Souls Better Angels

Good Souls Better Angels
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Artist

Richard Hayes
John Prine

Nick Lowe

Paul McCartney
Hal Ketchum

Hal Ketchum

Hal Ketchum

KT Oslin

Jerry Jeff Walker
Ron Sexsmith
Charley Pride
Charley Pride
Charley Pride
Chad & Jeremy
Chad & Jeremy
Chad & Jeremy
Peter & Gordon
The Beach Boys
George Faulkner
George Faulkner
George Faulkner
Bob Wills
Moving Blues
Bobby Helms
Merle Travis
Billy Bragg
llsabe O'Connell
Johnny Rivers
Toni Price

Joni Mitchell
Lucinda Williams

Lucinda Williams
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Jan 2 2021 Random Routes

Name

Yesterday's Gone
Looking Up Your Number
Down To The Farm
This Forgotten Town
Little Sadie

Stony Point

Going Up The Country
Going To The Country
I'm Coming Home
Runaway

Vanilla Sun

Shelter from the Storm
This Glorious Day

A Summer Song
Goodbye

Wobbles

Time
2:33
3:44
3:29
348
2:47
2:48
2:51
313
4:.03
3:56
6:30
6:22
4:03
2:40
4:.02

3:31

Album

British Pop: Vol V

Xoxo

Xoxo

Xoxo

Manzanita

Manzanita

The Best Of Canned Heat

Waiting For A Miracle: Singles 1970-1987
Twenty Twenty: The Essential T Bone Bur...
The Bonnie Raitt Collection

Call Of My Harp

Austin Skyline

Texoma

British Pop: Vol V

Call Of My Harp

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Chad & Jeremy
The Jayhawks
The Jayhawks
The Jayhawks
Tony Rice
Tony Rice
Canned Heat
Bruce Cockburn
T-Bone Burnett
Bonnie Raitt
Trish Murphy
Jimmy LaFave
Jimmy LaFave

Chad & Jeremy

Matt The Electrician

Benmont Tench
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